
First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status
Melanie Garcia melanie@rbenvironmentalinc.com 6/8/2021 14:41 approved
Ahmad  Ashoaib@shra.org 6/21/2021 9:57 approved
Edward Lewis ELewis@shra.org 6/21/2021 9:55 approved
Michael Taylor mtaylor@shra.org 6/21/2021 10:01 approved
David Cunningham dcunningham@matriscope.com 6/21/2021 10:43 approved
Harold Switzer Hands‐On@pacbell.net 6/15/2021 10:03 approved
Dale Medlyn dmedlyn@precisiongc.com 6/9/2021 10:26 approved
George Lydon glydon@valleyfireandsecurity.com 6/9/2021 7:27 approved
Anatoliy Gavrilyuk gavrilyukanatoliy@gmail.com 6/11/2021 15:42 approved
Julee Carden julee@browardbuilders.com 6/15/2021 9:34 approved
Mallory Cunningham mallorym@roebbelen.com 6/18/2021 15:09 approved
Mark Sneller msneller@regencygc.com 6/10/2021 8:57 approved
MAURICIO PASOS mpasos@serveallcontracting.com 6/10/2021 11:53 approved
Daryl Paradiso daryl@kingsroofing.net 6/21/2021 9:57 approved
Crystal Julian crystalj@roebbelen.com 6/21/2021 9:59 approved
Angela Vannucci angela@browardbuilders.com 6/15/2021 9:34 approved
ron barber rb3@rbenvironmentalinc.com 6/21/2021 7:39 approved
Kevin Hunewill kevinh@roebbelen.com 6/18/2021 14:19 approved
Scott Boardman sboardman@krsurface.com 6/7/2021 9:31 approved
Darrin  Samford dsamford@shra.org
Monica Albert msalbert@shra.org 


